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End of Report

Spring Uprising 2017 Rnd 3
AUSDENT Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 15/Oct/2017 15:16:28

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 34

Total Riders = 34

Mini Wheelers (2 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

209

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Samuel BAXTER 1 - 5 1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000 DNF:2

SC

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Solomon
COLLINGWOOD

2 - 7 2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

1st 
0.000

Sprockets (8 Riders) 
Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

276

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonty WOODBURN 1 4
1st 

53.883 
{2.967}

1st 
53.821 
{2.979}

1st 
54.740 
{2.972}

1st 
55.553 
{3.026}

344

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Dallas HILL 2 8
2nd 

54.589 
{3.016}

2nd 
54.321 
{3.102}

2nd 
55.382 
{3.126}

2nd 
55.878 
{3.069}

297

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Duke PILMORE 3 12
3rd 

59.838 
{3.307}

3rd 
1:00.569 
{3.259}

3rd 
59.467 
{3.255}

3rd 
1:00.575 
{3.250}

270

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Clay NOLAN 4 16
4th 

1:01.968 
{3.445}

4th 
1:03.510 
{3.550}

4th 
1:02.962 
{3.486}

4th 
1:02.973 
{3.407}

158

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Wyatt HILL 5 20
5th 

1:08.849 
{3.545}

5th 
1:09.525 
{3.552}

5th 
1:07.795 
{3.488}

5th 
1:12.441 
{3.548}

80 Ballarat-
Sebastopol

Felicity HIBBERD 6 24 6th 
1:18.132 

6th 
1:19.366 

6th 
1:22.605 

6th 
1:17.489 
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C C BMX
Club VIC

{3.913} {4.259} {3.921} {3.957}

365

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY 7 28
7th 

1:23.701 
{3.820}

7th 
1:48.360 
{3.651}

7th 
1:45.507 
{3.911}

7th 
1:27.787 
{3.769}

81

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Eli MOSS 8 32
8th 

1:35.125 
{5.789}

8th 
2:09.110 
{6.828}

8th 
2:04.886 
{5.269}

8th 
1:30.695 
{4.789}

8-10yr (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: Peter Stevens Motorworld Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

524

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ollie PHILP 1 4
1st 

49.938 
{2.814}

1st 
50.572 
{2.911}

1st 
50.536 
{2.807}

1st 
50.128 
{2.759}

353

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Troy NOLAN 2 8
2nd 

51.490 
{2.984}

2nd 
52.631 
{3.051}

2nd 
51.541 
{2.999}

2nd 
50.888 
{3.021}

266

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY 3 13
4th 

55.862 
{3.014}

3rd 
54.661 
{2.966}

3rd 
54.673 
{2.959}

3rd 
55.849 
{2.966}

270

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kaitlyn ODGERS 4 18 5th 
56.000

4th 
55.457 
{3.201}

4th 
55.345 
{3.111}

5th 
56.699 
{3.200}

397

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Riley HILL 5 19
3rd 

55.643 
{3.022}

6th 
59.093 
{3.048}

6th 
58.707 
{2.974}

4th 
56.634 
{3.002}

194

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Zac SPICER 6 22
6th 

57.620 
{3.161}

5th 
57.392 
{3.197}

5th 
57.973 
{3.206}

6th 
59.438 
{3.363}

60

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jak CUFFE-MOSS - ## CR:9 DNS DNS DNS

11-13Yr (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

216

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY 1 5
1st 

47.605 
{2.758}

1st 
45.946 
{2.732}

2nd 
45.756 
{2.715}

1st 
46.570 
{2.731}

226

Wyndham
Warriors
BMX Club

VIC

Zae COBAIN 2 11
3rd 

49.624 
{2.850}

2nd 
49.499 
{2.771}

4th 
51.949 
{2.844}

2nd 
50.180 
{2.823}

86 Ballarat- Harvey WOODBURN 3 12 2nd 3rd 1st 6th 
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Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

48.792 
{2.703}

49.501 
{2.648}

45.713 
{2.702}

1:05.688 
{6.163}

529

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaxon PHILP 4 16
4th 

51.020 
{2.733}

4th 
54.088 
{2.729}

3rd 
49.182 
{2.742}

5th 
57.900 
{5.641}

151

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brodie HIBBERD 5 19
5th 

52.756 
{2.937}

6th 
1:01.786 
{2.898}

5th 
56.919 
{3.133}

3rd 
52.344 
{2.991}

354

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Riley BURRILL 6 21
6th 

55.959 
{3.358}

5th 
56.374 
{3.378}

6th 
57.684 
{3.539}

4th 
55.911 
{3.226}

30+ Men (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

288

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Caleb FRASER 1 7
1st 

46.254 
{2.734}

2nd 
45.504 
{2.688}

1st 
47.476 
{2.826}

3rd 
45.878 
{2.742}

97

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Nathan SPENCER 2 10
2nd 

46.916 
{2.642}

3rd 
47.883 
{2.813}

3rd 
47.834 
{2.512}

2nd 
45.733 
{2.572}

126

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Neil MOSS 3 11
5th 

48.663 
{2.649}

1st 
44.546 
{2.678}

4th 
47.984 
{2.650}

1st 
44.430 
{2.707}

7V

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harry ANSELL 4 13
3rd 

47.812 
{2.590}

4th 
48.837 
{2.579}

2nd 
47.724 
{2.559}

4th 
48.111 
{2.627}

64
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Matthew ANSELL 5 19

4th 
48.598 
{2.792}

5th 
49.773 
{2.724}

5th 
50.981 
{2.667}

5th 
48.884 
{2.719}

227

Wyndham
Warriors
BMX Club

VIC

Darren COBAIN 6 24
6th 

52.066 
{2.919}

6th 
51.407 
{2.799}

6th 
52.184 
{2.891}

6th 
53.801 
{4.340}

Open Expert Men (5 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

40

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 1 5
1st 

39.554 
{2.431}

2nd 
42.484 
{2.425}

1st 
45.505 
{3.619}

1st 
40.437 
{2.367}

27

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ashley GAMBLE 2 9
2nd 

41.877 
{2.551}

3rd 
43.427 
{2.905}

2nd 
47.202 
{3.634}

2nd 
43.392 
{2.536}

6JSS Sunbury Kane STEWART 3 14 3rd 4th 4th 3rd 
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BMX Club
VIC

44.548 
{2.468}

44.010 
{2.435}

52.195 
{3.613}

44.391 
{2.489}

76

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 4 14
5th 

46.319 
{2.590}

1st 
40.817 
{2.502}

3rd 
47.460 
{3.588}

5th 
50.528 
{2.534}

2JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Jordan STEWART 5 18

4th 
45.348 
{2.576}

5th 
44.707 
{2.552}

5th 
56.248 
{3.601}

4th 
45.410 
{2.553}

Top of Report


