End of Report

Spring Uprising 2017 Rnd 3

AUSDENT Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 15/Oct/2017 15:16:28

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 34

Total Riders = 34

Mini Wheelers (2 Riders) Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	М 4
209	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Samuel BAXTER	1	-	5	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	DNF:2
SC	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Solomon COLLINGWOOD	2	-	7	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	1st 0.000

Sprockets (8 Riders) Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	М 4
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	1	4	1st 53.883 {2.967}	1st 53.821 {2.979}	1st 54.740 {2.972}	1st 55.553 {3.026}
344	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dallas HILL	2	8	2nd 54.589 {3.016}	2nd 54.321 {3.102}	2nd 55.382 {3.126}	2nd 55.878 {3.069}
297	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Duke PILMORE	3	12	3rd 59.838 {3.307}	3rd 1:00.569 {3.259}	3rd 59.467 {3.255}	3rd 1:00.575 {3.250}
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Clay NOLAN	4	16	4th 1:01.968 {3.445}	4th 1:03.510 {3.550}	4th 1:02.962 {3.486}	4th 1:02.973 {3.407}
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wyatt HILL	5	20	5th 1:08.849 {3.545}	5th 1:09.525 {3.552}	5th 1:07.795 {3.488}	5th 1:12.441 {3.548}
80	Ballarat- Sebastopol	Felicity HIBBERD	6	24	6th 1:18.132	6th 1:19.366	6th 1:22.605	6th 1:17.489

file:///G:/Events/reports/SpringUprising_Rnd_3_15th_Oct_2017.htm

15/10/2017

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

10/	10/2011		Brix Event Manager by Eyndon. Downing@bigpond.com								
		C C BMX Club VIC				{3.913}	{4.259}	{3.921}	{3.957}		
	365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	7	28	7th 1:23.701 {3.820}	7th 1:48.360 {3.651}	7th 1:45.507 {3.911}	7th 1:27.787 {3.769}		
	81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	8	32	8th 1:35.125 {5.789}	8th 2:09.110 {6.828}	8th 2:04.886 {5.269}	8th 1:30.695 {4.789}		

8-10yr (7 Riders)

Sponsor: Peter Stevens Motorworld Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	М 4
524	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ollie PHILP	1	4	1st 49.938 {2.814}	1st 50.572 {2.911}	1st 50.536 {2.807}	1st 50.128 {2.759}
353	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Troy NOLAN	2	8	2nd 51.490 {2.984}	2nd 52.631 {3.051}	2nd 51.541 {2.999}	2nd 50.888 {3.021}
266	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bryce WOOLLEY	3	13	4th 55.862 {3.014}	3rd 54.661 {2.966}	3rd 54.673 {2.959}	3rd 55.849 {2.966}
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kaitlyn ODGERS	4	18	5th 56.000	4th 55.457 {3.201}	4th 55.345 {3.111}	5th 56.699 {3.200}
397	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley HILL	5	19	3rd 55.643 {3.022}	6th 59.093 {3.048}	6th 58.707 {2.974}	4th 56.634 {3.002}
194	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER	6	22	6th 57.620 {3.161}	5th 57.392 {3.197}	5th 57.973 {3.206}	6th 59.438 {3.363}
60	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jak CUFFE-MOSS	-	##	CR:9	DNS	DNS	DNS

11-13Yr (6 Riders) Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М З	M 4
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY	1	5	1st 47.605 {2.758}	1st 45.946 {2.732}	2nd 45.756 {2.715}	1st 46.570 {2.731}
226	Wyndham Warriors BMX Club VIC	Zae COBAIN	2	11	3rd 49.624 {2.850}	2nd 49.499 {2.771}	4th 51.949 {2.844}	2nd 50.180 {2.823}
86	Ballarat-	Harvey WOODBURN	3	12	2nd	3rd	1st	6th

file:///G:/Events/reports/SpringUprising_Rnd_3_15th_Oct_2017.htm

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

	Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC				48.792 {2.703}	49.501 {2.648}	45.713 {2.702}	1:05.688 {6.163}		
529	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaxon PHILP	4	16	4th 51.020 {2.733}	4th 54.088 {2.729}	3rd 49.182 {2.742}	5th 57.900 {5.641}		
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD	5	19	5th 52.756 {2.937}	6th 1:01.786 {2.898}	5th 56.919 {3.133}	3rd 52.344 {2.991}		
354	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley BURRILL	6	21	6th 55.959 {3.358}	5th 56.374 {3.378}	6th 57.684 {3.539}	4th 55.911 {3.226}		

30+ Men (6 Riders) Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	М 4
288	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Caleb FRASER	1	7	1st 46.254 {2.734}	2nd 45.504 {2.688}	1st 47.476 {2.826}	3rd 45.878 {2.742}
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	2	10	2nd 46.916 {2.642}	3rd 47.883 {2.813}	3rd 47.834 {2.512}	2nd 45.733 {2.572}
126	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Neil MOSS	3	11	5th 48.663 {2.649}	1st 44.546 {2.678}	4th 47.984 {2.650}	1st 44.430 {2.707}
7V	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harry ANSELL	4	13	3rd 47.812 {2.590}	4th 48.837 {2.579}	2nd 47.724 {2.559}	4th 48.111 {2.627}
64	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Matthew ANSELL	5	19	4th 48.598 {2.792}	5th 49.773 {2.724}	5th 50.981 {2.667}	5th 48.884 {2.719}
227	Wyndham Warriors BMX Club VIC	Darren COBAIN	6	24	6th 52.066 {2.919}	6th 51.407 {2.799}	6th 52.184 {2.891}	6th 53.801 {4.340}

Open Expert Men (5 Riders) Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	M 4
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	1	5	1st 39.554 {2.431}	2nd 42.484 {2.425}	1st 45.505 {3.619}	1st 40.437 {2.367}
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	2	9	2nd 41.877 {2.551}	3rd 43.427 {2.905}	2nd 47.202 {3.634}	2nd 43.392 {2.536}
6JSS	Sunbury	Kane STEWART	3	14	3rd	4th	4th	3rd

file:///G:/Events/reports/SpringUprising_Rnd_3_15th_Oct_2017.htm

15/10/2017

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

 		2007 2000 000										
	BMX Club VIC				44.548 {2.468}	44.010 {2.435}	52.195 {3.613}	44.391 {2.489}				
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	4	14	5th 46.319 {2.590}	1st 40.817 {2.502}	3rd 47.460 {3.588}	5th 50.528 {2.534}				
2JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Jordan STEWART	5	18	4th 45.348 {2.576}	5th 44.707 {2.552}	5th 56.248 {3.601}	4th 45.410 {2.553}				

Top of Report